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Transactions List - SOURAYV DAS - 085201510994

DETAILED STATEMENT

085201510994(INR) - SOURAV DAS

Last 2 Months

NA
NA
NA
All

to

to

to

NA
NA

S No. Value Date Transaction Date  [Cheque Number [Transaction Remarks Withdrawal Amounf  Deposit Amount Balance (INR
(INR (INR
| 1 | 01/05/2020 | 01/05/2020 F fTo RD Ac no 305425000243 | 5000.0) 0.0 687.32
5 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 - MMT/IMPS/012510642980/MOBLT040 0.0 5000.0 5687.32
5105392/JASASWINI /S
3 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 L MMT/IMPS/012520970907/MOBLT040 0.0 6000.0 11687.32
5205489/JASASWINI /S
4 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 - MMT/IMPS/012521677308/proj 6000.0 0.0 5687.32
related/SOURAV DAS/HDFC
[ 5 ] 07/05/2020 | 07/05/2020 F 1305413000636 Closure Proceeds | 0.0 52199.0] 57886.32
5 08/05/2020 08/05/2020 - MMT/IMPS/012914026527/icici to 17000.0 0.0 40886.32
hdfc/SOURAV DAS/HDF
| 7 | 12/05/2020 | 12/05/2020 F Int on FD/RD XXX0099 Tds:0. | 0.0 56.0 40942.32
| 8 | 20/05/2020 | 20/05/2020 F PMJJBY RENEWAL PREMIUM FY 21 | 289.0 0.0 40653.32
[l 9 | 21/05/2020 | 21/05/2020 F PMSBY RENEWAL PREMIUM FY 21 | 12.0] 0.0 40641.32]
[ 10 | 22/05/2020 | 22/05/2020 F Int on FD/RD XXX0102 Tds:0. | 0.0 132.0 40773.32
[ 11 ] 22/05/2020 | 22/05/2020 F IAdminCharges for PMJJBYRenewal | 34.75 0.0 40738.57|
| 12 | 22/05/2020 | 22/05/2020 F ISGST202005221862175731 | 3.12 0.0 40735.45)
| 13 | 22/05/2020 | 22/05/2020 F [CGST202005221862175735 | 3.12 0.0 40732.33
[ 14 | 23/05/2020 | 25/05/2020 F INF/IWISH CONTRIBUTION | 206.0 0.0 40526.33
15 27/05/2020 27/05/2020 L MMT/IMPS/014809950455/MOBLT270 0.0 10000.0) 50526.33
5091020/JASASWINI /S
[ 16 | 01/06/2020 | 01/06/2020 F To RD Ac no 305425000243 | 5000.0] 0.0 45526.33]
17 10/06/2020 10/06/2020 - MIN/WINHOST 1246.67 0.0 44279.66
COM/202006101749/205541/
18 10/06/2020 10/06/2020 . MIN/WINHOST 1246.67 0.0 43032.99
ICOM/202006101857/400955/
19 10/06/2020 10/06/2020 - MIN/WINHOST 1246.67 0.0 41786.32
COM/202006101859/403049/
20 10/06/2020 10/06/2020 . MIN/WINHOST 1247 .28 0.0 40539.04
ICOM/202006102143/407554/
o1 10/06/2020 10/06/2020 - MIN/WINHOST 1247.28 0.0 39291.76
COM/202006102146/208110/
29 10/06/2020 10/06/2020 . MIN/WINHOST 1247 .28 0.0 38044.48
ICOM/202006102152/207184/
23 10/06/2020 10/06/2020 - MIN/WINHOST 1247.28 0.0 36797.2
COM/202006102241/407783/
24 10/06/2020 10/06/2020 . MIN/WINHOST 1247 .28 0.0 35549.92
ICOM/202006102246/208319/
25 10/06/2020 10/06/2020 - MIN/WINHOST 1247.28 0.0 34302.64
COM/202006102311/206604/
26 10/06/2020 10/06/2020 . MIN/WINHOST 1247.2§ 0.0 33055.36
ICOM/202006102314/207524/
| 27 | 12/06/2020 | 12/06/2020 F Int on FD/RD XXX0099 Tds:0. 0.0 56.0] 33111.36
28 12/06/2020 12/06/2020 . MIN/WINHOST 1250.09 0.0 31861.27|
ICOM/202006120329/001210/
29 12/06/2020 12/06/2020 L MIN/WINHOST 1250.09 0.0 30611.18
COM/202006120347/200425/
30 12/06/2020 12/06/2020 . MIN/WINHOST 1250.09 0.0 29361.09
ICOM/202006120351/604778/




31 12/06/2020 12/06/2020 - MIN/WINHOST 1250.09 0.0 28111.0
ICOM/202006120353/000471/
32 12/06/2020 12/06/2020 L MIN/WINHOST 1250.09 0.0 26860.91
ICOM/202006120357/402236/
33 12/06/2020 12/06/2020 - MIN/WINHOST 1250.09 0.0 25610.82
ICOM/202006120401/400061/
34 12/06/2020 12/06/2020 L MIN/WINHOST 1250.09 0.0 24360.73
ICOM/202006120403/600923/
35 12/06/2020 12/06/2020 - MIN/WINHOST 1250.09 0.0 23110.64
ICOM/202006120404/003712/
36 12/06/2020 12/06/2020 L MIN/WINHOST 1250.09 0.0 21860.55
ICOM/202006120406/400074/
37 12/06/2020 12/06/2020 - MIN/WINHOST 1250.09 0.0 20610.46
ICOM/202006120411/401394/
38 16/06/2020 16/06/2020 L MMT/IMPS/016808879732/proj 10000.0 0.0 10610.46
expenses/SOURAV DAS/HDF
39 16/06/2020 16/06/2020 F 1305410000099: Closure Proceeds | 0.0 9903.0 20513.46
40 16/06/2020 16/06/2020 F 1305410000102: Closure Proceeds | 0.0] 24881.0] 45394 46|
41 16/06/2020 16/06/2020 L MMT/IMPS/016809898349/proj 20000.0 0.0 25394.46
expenses/SOURAV DAS/HDF
42 16/06/2020 16/06/2020 F 1305413000636: Closure Proceeds 0.0 203802.0 229196.46
43 16/06/2020 16/06/2020 F 1305413000636: Closure Proceeds 0.0] 794196.0) 1023392.46)
44 16/06/2020 16/06/2020 L MMT/IMPS/016818116682/PROJ 130000.0 0.0 893392.46
PLANNING/SOURAV DAS/HD
45 16/06/2020 16/06/2020 L BIL/NEFT/002009793023/PROJ 200000.0) 0.0 693392.46
PLANNING/SOURAV DAS/HDF
46 17/06/2020 17/06/2020 L MMT/IMPS/016903737082/proj 200000.0 0.0 493392.46
lanning/SOURAV DAS/HDF
47 17/06/2020 17/06/2020 L BIL/NEFT/002009949555/tcvectors 200000.0) 0.0 293392.46
lan/SOURAV DAS/HD
48 17/06/2020 17/06/2020 L BIL/NEFT/002009949649/TCvectors 200000.0 0.0 93392.46
lan/SOURAV DAS/HD
49 17/06/2020 17/06/2020 L BIL/NEFT/002009950215/TCvectors 75000.0) 0.0 18392.46
lan/SOURAV DAS/HD
50 17/06/2020 17/06/2020 L BIL/NEFT/002009950317/TCVECTOR 10000.0 0.0 8392.46
S PLAN/SOURAV DAS/HD
51 18/06/2020 18/06/2020 F Dt:12/06/20 WINHOST.COM 7.45 0.0 8385.01|
52 18/06/2020 18/06/2020 F Dt:12/06/20 WINHOST.COM 7.45 0.0 8377.56
53 18/06/2020 18/06/2020 F Dt:12/06/20 WINHOST.COM 7.45 0.0 8370.11|
54 18/06/2020 18/06/2020 F Dt:12/06/20 WINHOST.COM 7.45 0.0 8362.66
55 18/06/2020 18/06/2020 F Dt:12/06/20 WINHOST.COM 7.45 0.0 8355.21|
56 18/06/2020 18/06/2020 F Dt:12/06/20 WINHOST.COM 7.45 0.0 8347.76
57 18/06/2020 18/06/2020 F Dt:12/06/20 WINHOST.COM 7.45 0.0 8340.31|
58 18/06/2020 18/06/2020 F Dt:12/06/20 WINHOST.COM 7.45 0.0 8332.86
59 18/06/2020 18/06/2020 F Dt:12/06/20 WINHOST.COM 7.45 0.0 8325.41|
60 18/06/2020 18/06/2020 F Dt:12/06/20 WINHOST.COM 7.45 0.0 8317.96
61 18/06/2020 18/06/2020 F Dt:10/06/20 WINHOST.COM 7.87| 0.0 8310.09
62 18/06/2020 18/06/2020 F Dt:10/06/20 WINHOST.COM 7.87 0.0 8302.22
63 18/06/2020 18/06/2020 F Dt:10/06/20 WINHOST.COM 7.87 0.0 8294.35
64 18/06/2020 18/06/2020 F Dt:10/06/20 WINHOST.COM 7.87 0.0 8286.48
65 18/06/2020 18/06/2020 F Dt:10/06/20 WINHOST.COM 7.87 0.0 8278.61|
66 18/06/2020 18/06/2020 F Dt:10/06/20 WINHOST.COM 7.87 0.0 8270.74
67 18/06/2020 18/06/2020 F Dt:10/06/20 WINHOST.COM 7.87| 0.0 8262.87|
68 18/06/2020 18/06/2020 F Dt:10/06/20 WINHOST.COM 8.46 0.0 8254.41|
69 18/06/2020 18/06/2020 F Dt:10/06/20 WINHOST.COM 8.46 0.0 8245.95
70 18/06/2020 18/06/2020 F Dt:10/06/20 WINHOST.COM 8.46 0.0 8237.49
71 23/06/2020 23/06/2020 F INF/IWISH CONTRIBUTION 206.0 0.0 8031.49
29 25/06/2020 25/06/2020 L MMT/IMPS/017709918187/DENOM 1.0 0.0 8030.49
STRENGTH/SOURAV DAS/HD
73 25/06/2020 25/06/2020 L MMT/IMPS/017709920506/DENOMIIN 2.0 0.0 8028.49
ATION/SOURAV DAS/HDF
24 25/06/2020 25/06/2020 L MMT/IMPS/017709921498/DENOMINA 5.0 0.0 8023.49
TION/SOURAV DAS/HDFC
75 25/06/2020 25/06/2020 L MMT/IMPS/017709924137/DENOMINA 10.0 0.0 8013.49
TION/SOURAV DAS/HDFC
26 25/06/2020 25/06/2020 L MMT/IMPS/017710928528/ DENOMINA 20.0 0.0 7993.49
TION/SOURAV DAS/HDFC
77 25/06/2020 25/06/2020 L MMT/IMPS/017710930078/DENOMINA 50.0 0.0 7943.49
TION/SOURAV DAS/HDFC




78 25/06/2020 25/06/2020 MMT/IMPS/017710932381/DENOMINA 100.0 0.0 7843.49
TION/SOURAYV DAS/HDFC

79 25/06/2020 25/06/2020 MMT/IMPS/017710935200/DENOMINA 200.0 0.0 7643.49
TION/SOURAV DAS/HDFC

80 25/06/2020 25/06/2020 MMT/IMPS/017710937116/DENOMINA 500.0 0.0 7143.49
TION/SOURAYV DAS/HDFC

81 25/06/2020 25/06/2020 MMT/IMPS/017710939725/DENOMINA 2000.0 0.0 5143.49
TION/SOURAV DAS/HDFC

82 28/06/2020 29/06/2020 085201510994:Int.Pd:30-03-2020 to 0.0 228.0 5371.49

28-06-2020




